
BOARDS THAT ARE

JUST BETTER
 Time to make the right choice. U Brands offers 

presentation boards with high-performance surfaces 
in a variety of designer frames, at affordable prices.

Cork Bulletin Boards 
BLACK WOOD FRAME

Item No. Size

UBR301U0001 35" x 23"

UBR2876U0001 47" x 35"

Item No.

Magnetic Dry Erase Boards
SILVER ALUMINUM FRAME

UBR070U0001

UBR071U0001

UBR073U0001

UBR2891U0001

Magnetic Dry Erase Boards
FRAMELESS

Size

UBR2298U0001 35" x 23"

UBR2299U0001 47" x 35"

UBR2300U0001 70" x 35"

UBR2301U0001 70" x 47"

Item No.

UBR4148U0001 95" x 47"

UBR072U0001

Sale

$32.99

$94.99

Size

23" x 17"

35" x 25"

47" x 35"

95" x 47"

70" x 47"

Sale

$36.99

$61.99

$115.99

$284.99

$229.99

Sale

$125.99

$217.99

$349.99

$449.99

$694.99

Sale Prices Good Through 9.30.23




